OisirFt Manrger
0SCSC Ltd. Rayagada

(Level-ll Transport Gontractor)

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT MANAGER
ODISHA STATE CIVIL SUPPLIES COBPORATION LIMITED

wwffi&:,ff*"& ptsTRtcT.

Tender No t \.lV-agoate 03.,01, AOA{
TENDER DOCUMENTS

Cost of Tender Paper - Rs. 5900/- (Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred only)
inclusivJof GST for each RRC to Unit (Block / ULB) combination of the district.

cENTRES(FPS) YEAR 2025_2E & 2026_27

1. GENERAL INFORMATION:

1'1 Level-ll Transport Contractor shall be appointed for each Unit. The contractor shall
be res'pon"sible for transportation of foodgrains from RRC to all Retail Centres